LITY OF Mouston
Bid Tabulation

for

Prescription Safety Glasses

525234

- Close Date: 3/26/2015 10:30:00 AM

Bids Received: 3

Express Lens Lab, Inc

Safety Rx Services & Sypply Corp.

Alpha Eyecare Associates PLLC

7145451024 713-647-0900 713-721-9000
146676 127465
Percent Percent Percent
Item # Description Qty [U/M | Unit Price Change Line Total Unit Price | Change Line Total Unit Price | Change Line Total
Group 1. Discount Proposed from OnGuard-US RX Price list OnGuard Safety Corp. (Eye Glass Frames) or Approved Equal, effective 2014 or latest edition for any
quantity as needed per specifications. $242,775.00
1|Frame Safety Plastic, non-conductive, EA $31.99 0 $31.99 $31.99 0 $31.99 $31.99 97.8 $63.28
Integrated side shields black or brown
2|Frame Safety Plastic, non-conductive, EA $29.99 0 $29.99 $29.99 0 $29.99 $29.99 97.8 $59.32
Integrated side shields black or brown
3{Frame Safety Plastic, non-conductive, EA $44.99 0 $44.99 $44.99 0 $44.99 $44.99 97.8 $88.99
Integrated side shields black or brown
Sub-Total: $106.97 $106.97 $211.59
Group II. Discount Proposed from Uvex by Honeywell 2014 Price list or latest edition (Eye Glass Frames) or Approved Equal for any quantity as needed per
specifications. $242 800.00
1{Frame, Safety, Nylon, Non-Conductive, EA $32.52 0 $32.52 $32.52 0 $32.52 $32.52 98.8 $64.65
Intergrated Side Shields, Detachable
Dust Dam, Various Colors, Frame No.
SWO6
2{Frame, Safety, Nylon, Non-Conductive, EA $32.52 0 $32.52 $32.52 0 $32.52 $32.52 98.8 $64.65
Integraded Extended Side Shields,
Various Colors, Frame No. SWO6GE
3|Frame, Safety, Nylon, Non-Conductive, EA $41.20 0 $41.20 $41.20 0 $41.20 $41.20 98.8 $81.91
Integrated Extended Side Shields, Dust
Dam Insert, Various Colors, Frame No.
SWO07,
Sub-Total: $106.24 $106.24 $211,21




megey T Luse vate: 3/406/2015 10:30:00 AM
Bids Received: 3

Express Lens Lab, Inc
7145451024

146676

Safety Rx Services & Sypply Corp.
713-647-0900

Alpha Eyecare Associates PLLC
713-721-9000

127465

Item #

Description

Qty [U/M

Unit Price

Percent
Change

Line Total

Unit Price

Percent
Change

Line Total

Unit Price

Percent
Change

Line Total

Group 111, Line Items. High Impact Lenses (2.0m

m min) Polycarbonat

e and Trivex or Approved Equal.

1110017234, LENSES, SAFETY PRESCRIP
BI-FOCAL VISION; 28mm wide

2110017235; LENSES, SAFETY PRESCRIP

258 EA

204| EA

$17.50

$4,515.00

$32.00

$8,256.00

$56.70

$14,628.60

TRI-FOCAL VISION; 28mm wide

$17.50

$3,570.00

$27.00

$5,508.00

$69.35

$14,147.40

3110018841; GLASSES, FRAMES,
PLASTIC, ANY STYLE; Plastic Frames
Only. Not Glasses. Titmus or equal to
included Fitting & Adjustments within
the City of Houston City Limits

184f EA

$20.00

$3,680.00

$20.00

$3,680.00

$27.99

$5,150.16

4110017219; GLASSES, FRAMES SAFETY
PLASTIC; Frames only .Not

Glasses. Titmus Metal or equal. To
included Fitting & Adjustments within
the City of Houston City Limits.

5/10017221; FRAMES SAFETY METAL

103] EA

$20.00

$2,060.00

$35.00

$3,605.00

$44.99

$4,633.97

SCRATCH RES: FRAMES Upgrade
Polycarbonate Material include scratch
resistant coating and/or ultra-violet

coating. No Glasses

6110017224; GLASSES, DETACHABLE

5031 EA

No Bid

No Bid

$15.00

$7,545.00

$26.20

$13,178.60

SAFETY SIDE SHIELDS; Side Shields
Only, no Glasses

$2.00

$10.00

$2.00

$10.00

$3.25

$16.25

7110017220; FRAMES SAFETY METAL;
Lenses for Frameg Safety, Not Glasses.

8110051937; LENSES, PROGRESSIVE

5021 EA

$26.74

$13,423.48

No
Charge

No Charge

$49.99

$25,094.98

SAFETY LENS: Lenses
9110017236, LENSES, SAFETY PRESCRIP

300] EA

300 EA

No Bid

No Bid

$89.00

$26,700.00

$140.18

$42,054.00

SINGLE VISION: Single Vision

No Bid

No Bid

$27.00

$8,100.00

$35.78

$10,734.00

Sub-Total:

$27,258.48

Grand Total:

$63,404.00

$129,637.96

$27,471.69

$63,617.21

$130,060.75




